• Four (4) Speeding Citations
• One (1) Failure to Yield or Traffic Control Device Citations
• Seventeen (17) Insurance Citations

• Two (2) Interlock Device Citation
• Twelve (12) Driver's License Citations

• One (1) Equipment Violation Citation
• One Hundred Seventy-Nine (179) other Citations and Warnings
• Twenty-One (21) Traffic Crash Investigations
• Citation vs Warning: 233-Traffic Stops, 60-Citations, 173-Warnings; Warning 74% of the time.

Overall Statistics:

Octol

Category

Calls for Service

Incident Reports

Arrests/Citations